the Pittsburgh Darters - Spring 2018

Pos

Name

Bryan Pasquale

Justin Corrie

Ron Dulak

Jason Paterchak

Team Name WP
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 9
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 9
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 1
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 7

Plyr

PPW

742.22

504.44

311.43

AS

62

43

20

AVG

0.600

0.547

0.333

0.625

Standings were printed on Saturday, May 4th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2
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PTS

6680

4540

2180




